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.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106

SUBCHAPTER 2E - MALT BEVERAGES: RETAIL

SECTION .0100 - PERMITS

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
DEFINITIONS

ON-PREMISE PERMITS
OFF-PREMISE PERMITS
TEMPORARY PERMITS
PERMANENT PERMIT

Authority G.S. 18A-15(14); 18A-37; 18A-38(c),(d)(1); 18A-39;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. February 1, 1977; November 1, 1976;
Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;

Amended Eff. March 5, 1980; February 27, 1980;

Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
0211
.0212
.0213
.0214
.0215
.0216
.0217
.0218
.0219
.0220
.0221

SECTION .0200 - RETAIL SALE OF MALT BEVERAGES

HOURS FOR SALE: CLEARING TABLES: REMOVAL FROM PREMISES
HOURS FOR CONSUMPTION

SALES TO AND CONSUMPTION BY MINORS PROHIBITED
EMPLOYEE AGE REQUIREMENTS

SUPERVISION OF PREMISES BY MINOR PROHIBITED
INTOXICATED PERSONS

GAMBLING: GAMBLING DEVICES PROHIBITED

SALES: CONSUMPTION DURING UNAUTHORIZED HOURS PROHIBITED
CONSUMPTION: INTOXICATION BY PERMITTEE PROHIBITED
USE OF PROFANITY PROHIBITED

DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROHIBITED

POSSESSION OR CONSUMPTION OF INTOXICATING LIQUORS
EMPLOYMENT OF UNSUITABLE PERSON

COOPERATION WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS
ILLEGAL USE OF PERMITS

SUPERVISION OF PREMISES

ENTERTAINERS AND CONDUCT

VISUAL DISPLAYS

COIN VENDING MACHINES TO DISPENSE BEER PROHIBITED
MAXIMUM QUANTITY ALLOWED TO BE SOLD

PERMITTEES PROHIBITED FROM ACCEPTING FOOD COUPONS

Authority G.S. 18A-3; 18A-15(14); 18A-33; 18A-34(a)(3),(4); 18A-43;
14-292 through 14-296; 110-7;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. November 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;

Amended Eff. November 15, 1979; January 1, 1978;

Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.

.0222

TRADE NAME SIGNS

Authority G.S. 18A-15(14);
Eff. February 1, 1977;
Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;
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Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.

SECTION .0300 - GENERAL PROVISIONS

.0301 RETAILER DEALING WITH WHOLESALER: BOTTLER: ETC.
.0302 MONTHLY SALES TICKETS: RECORDS OF RECEIPT

.0303 DISPLAY OF BEVERAGES WITH FOOD

.0304 BRAND NAME REQUIRED ON DRAUGHT BEER

.0305 RETAIL SALES AT PUBLIC PLACES RESTRICTED

.0306 FILL OR REFILL OF ORIGINAL CONTAINER PROHIBITED
.0307 REVOCATION OR SUSPENSION OF PERMITS

.0308 REVOCATION OF PERMIT HELD BY HUSBAND OR WIFE
.0309 PROHIBITED ACTIVITY DURING PERIOD OF SUSPENSION
.0310 PLACING BEER WITHIN STORE

Authority G.S. 18A-10; 18A-15(14); 18A-43; 18A-44(b);
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;

Amended Eff. March 15, 1978;

Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.

0311 DRAUGHT SALES
0312 RETURN OF MILITARY ITEMS
0313 PLATFORM SALES

Authority G.S. 18A-15(14);

Eff. February 1, 1977;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.

0314 CONSIGNMENT SALES
Authority G.S. 18A-15(14); 18A-49;

Eff. March 15, 1978;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.



